Codice cliente: C/3629

EDIZIONI DOTTRINARI

Via F. Wenner, 37

84080 PELLEZZANO – SA-
PELLEZZANO  13/12/2018


	DESCRIZIONE
	ART
	PAG
	PREZZO
	QUANTITA'

	ANGELI
	4206
4207

4208
	
	€ 11,11
	3X

	QUADRETTO
	2149/F22
	
	€ 10,00
	1

	QUADRETTO EFFETTO PIETRA
	2952/M01
	
	€ 3,00
	3

	QUADRETTO EFFETTO PIETRA
	2950/L102
	
	€ 4,89
	3

	ICONA LEGNO 30X40
	1224/M0003
	
	€ 18,89
	2

	TAU
	2853
	
	€ 57,78
	1

	BAMBINO GESU’ IN POLIMERO CM 4
	P1/COL 32
P1/COL 14
	
	€ 0,16
	400X

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	


